641 ROLAND ST,

641 ROLAND ST, COMBINED LOCKS, WI, 54113-1400 COMBINED LOCKS,
WI, 54113-1400

$283,900

e 4 beds
e 2 baths

¢ Residential

Stunning 3,000+ sqgft 4 bdrm 2.5 bath 2 story stunner sits on a park like landscaped yard.
You are greeted by a soaring great rm that features a fp & opens to the cooks delight
kitchen w/ appliances & snack bar. Library, formal dining & a master suite w/ whirlpool tub.

Spacious bedrms with built-ins,... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
* Closed

* 3007 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Formal Dining

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2479 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 528

Tax Amount: 6061

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13X15 Main
Bedroom 2 12X14 Upper
Bedroom 3 10X12 Upper
Bedroom 4 11X20 Upper
Formal Dining Room 11X11 Main
Kitchen 13X22 Main
Living Room 15X19 Main
Other Room 09X18 Upper
Other Room 2 16X33 Lower
Other Room 3 07X06 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Dawn Christensen Agent Email: dawn.christensen@c2lace.com
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